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ASU vs. UCLA - 11/2/2019

Results - Arizona State vs. UCLA
 
#1  Women 400 Yard Medley Relay

ASU Record: 3:31.52 2012R

Kyle, Ejdervik, Kuczynski, Langrebe

A3:31.66

B3:33.78

  Team Relay Finals Time

AASU-AZ1 3:41.02   11.0

Isleta, Chloe Kennedy D 18 Kansakoski, Silja H 19

Foelske, Jade A 17 Runge, Cierra E 21

26.26 54.81 1:01.7929.65

25.67 54.88 23.77 49.54

AUCLA-CA2 3:41.04   4.0

Kosturos, Sophia B 18 Grover, Claire R 19

Okada, Amy A 21 Rhee, Rachel Y 18

26.71 54.85 1:01.5528.83

25.23 53.95 24.40 50.69

BUCLA-CA3 3:47.07   2.0

Lathrop, Jennifer R 20 Lo, Emily Y 18

Dang, Gabby Jameson, Maisie E 21

27.70 56.87 1:05.1730.92

25.59 54.56 23.88 50.47

BASU-AZ4 3:47.09

Brown, Jane E 18 Deleske, Nora I 18

Looney, Lindsay J 17 Curry, Camryn C 18

27.38 57.23 1:04.1630.00

25.54 55.34 23.99 50.36

CUCLA-CA5 x3:54.95

Smith, Delaney M 18 Honng, Emily M 20

Foster, Lia L 21 Schaffer, Brooke M 17

28.12 57.11 1:07.4732.22

27.20 58.48 24.57 51.89

 
#3  Women 1000 Yard Free

ASU Record: 9:35.26 2019R Cierra Runge

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ASU-AZ 17Nordin, Emma A1 10:01.17   9.0

27.61 29.70 30.4430.23

30.44 30.59 30.58 30.38

30.19 30.47 30.27 30.17

30.28 30.29 30.45 30.44

30.47 30.71 28.66 28.80

UCLA-CA 18Hawkins, Daniella D2 10:05.86   4.0

27.58 29.96 30.6830.34

30.45 30.65 30.13 30.40

30.41 30.61 30.28 30.40

30.27 30.44 30.59 30.57

30.91 30.47 30.84 29.88

ASU-AZ 18Nguyen, Claire P3 10:09.60   3.0

28.17 30.33 30.7930.55

30.60 30.48 30.45 30.48

30.69 30.73 30.66 30.66

30.73 30.92 30.95 30.64

30.76 30.72 30.52 29.77

UCLA-CA 18Johnson, Lauryn M4 10:14.16   2.0

28.65 30.51 30.7330.68

30.71 31.00 30.93 30.89

31.04 30.88 31.00 31.15

30.95 31.49 31.22 30.72

30.96 30.76 30.26 29.63

ASU-AZ 18Wilson, Caitlyn E5 10:17.56   1.0

28.83 31.03 31.5631.24

31.62 31.89 30.85 30.93

30.93 30.90 30.98 31.13

30.98 30.84 30.78 30.93

30.86 30.74 30.29 30.25

UCLA-CA 18Su, Stephanie D6 10:23.28

29.11 31.23 31.2131.22

31.10 31.19 31.17 31.13

31.43 31.01 30.92 31.18

31.32 31.65 31.89 31.41

31.55 31.45 31.33 30.78

 
#5  Women 200 Yard Free

ASU Record: 1:43.46 2019R Cierra Runge

A1:42.98

B1:47.12

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ASU-AZ 21Runge, Cierra E1 1:49.51   9.0

26.07 28.01 27.3728.06

ASU-AZ 18Laning, Erica I2 1:49.96   4.0

26.19 27.63 27.9428.20

UCLA-CA 20Liu, Kenisha R3 1:50.34   3.0

26.11 28.40 27.9727.86

UCLA-CA 19Kirschke, Ella M4 1:51.04   2.0

26.26 28.27 28.0628.45

ASU-AZ 19Dawson, Kendall K5 1:51.56   1.0

26.61 28.06 28.5228.37

ASU-AZ 18Smith, Lilia R6 x1:53.33

26.62 29.01 28.6229.08

UCLA-CA 18Rhee, Rachel Y7 1:53.38

27.54 27.94 28.7729.13

UCLA-CA 20Kaunitz, Lisa J8 x1:54.41

27.00 29.08 29.1729.16

ASU-AZ 19Smith, Cameron R--- X1:52.10

25.52 27.89 29.5229.17

 
#7  Women 100 Yard Back

ASU Record: 52.66 2012R Kelli Kyle

A50.93

B53.94

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UCLA-CA 18Kosturos, Sophia B1 54.38   9.0

26.52 27.86

ASU-AZ 18Isleta, Chloe Kennedy D2 55.98   4.0

26.93 29.05

ASU-AZ 18Brown, Jane E3 56.75   3.0

27.20 29.55

UCLA-CADang, Gabby4 56.93   2.0

27.99 28.94

ASU-AZ 18Marty, Katrina K5 57.54   1.0

27.81 29.73

UCLA-CA 20Lathrop, Jennifer R6 57.60

27.94 29.66

ASU-AZ 18Mitchell, Savannah E7 x57.77

28.25 29.52

UCLA-CA 18Smith, Delaney M8 x57.81

28.42 29.39

 
#9  Women 100 Yard Breast

ASU Record: 58.44 2017R Silja Kansakoski

A58.60

B1:01.84

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UCLA-CA 19Grover, Claire R1 1:01.64 B

29.24 32.40

ASU-AZ 19Kansakoski, Silja H2 1:02.49   4.0

30.33 32.16

ASU-AZ 18Deleske, Nora I3 1:04.69   3.0

30.36 34.33

UCLA-CA 18Lo, Emily Y4 1:05.52   2.0

31.21 34.31

UCLA-CA 20Honng, Emily M5 1:06.50   1.0

32.15 34.35

ASU-AZ 18All, Isa R--- X1:09.17

32.80 36.37

 
#11  Women 200 Yard Fly

ASU Record: 1:56.14 2009R Ashton Aubry

A1:53.20

B1:59.23

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UCLA-CA 21Okada, Amy A1 1:59.50   9.0

26.88 30.43 31.3230.87

ASU-AZ 17Foelske, Jade A2 2:00.53   4.0

27.53 30.85 30.8931.26

ASU-AZ 17Looney, Lindsay J3 2:01.13   3.0

27.39 30.99 31.6231.13

ASU-AZ 18Martin, Ruby F4 2:03.95   2.0

28.33 31.35 32.3031.97

UCLA-CA 18Johnson, Lauryn M5 2:04.73   1.0

28.79 33.16 30.6732.11

UCLA-CA 21Foster, Lia L6 2:04.91

28.63 32.14 32.0132.13

ASU-AZ 18Wilson, Caitlyn E7 x2:05.28

28.66 31.87 32.4832.27

 
#13  Women 50 Yard Free

ASU Record: 22.07 2008R Caitlin Andrew

A21.66

B22.76

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ASU-AZ 18Curry, Camryn C1 23.31   9.0

UCLA-CA 20Liu, Kenisha R2 23.42   4.0

UCLA-CA 18Kosturos, Sophia B3 23.49   3.0

UCLA-CA 21Jameson, Maisie E4 23.73   2.0

ASU-AZ 20Fryckowska, Natalia5 23.95   1.0

ASU-AZ 18Smith, Lilia R6 24.14

ASU-AZ 19Smith, Cameron R7 x24.55

UCLA-CA 19Howard, Abriana R8 x25.18
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#14  Women 100 Yard Free

ASU Record: 48.34 2008R Caitlin Andrew

A47.18

B49.51

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ASU-AZ 21Runge, Cierra E1 51.02   9.0

25.14 25.88

ASU-AZ 18Curry, Camryn C2 51.30   4.0

24.86 26.44

UCLA-CA 17Schaffer, Brooke M3 51.44   3.0

24.96 26.48

UCLA-CA 18Rhee, Rachel Y4 51.45   2.0

25.00 26.45

UCLA-CA 21Jameson, Maisie E5 51.50   1.0

24.97 26.53

UCLA-CA 18Smith, Delaney M6 x52.43

25.58 26.85

ASU-AZ 20Fryckowska, Natalia*7 53.04

25.21 27.83

ASU-AZ 18Smith, Lilia R*7 x53.04

25.88 27.16

 
#15  Women 200 Yard Back

ASU Record: 1:55.14 2018R Chloe Isleta

A1:50.50

B1:57.11

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UCLA-CA 18Kosturos, Sophia B1 1:59.26   9.0

28.26 30.29 30.2830.43

UCLA-CA 20Lathrop, Jennifer R2 2:01.82   4.0

29.02 31.01 30.6831.11

ASU-AZ 18Isleta, Chloe Kennedy D3 2:01.98   3.0

28.59 30.81 31.3631.22

UCLA-CA 19Howard, Abriana R4 2:03.28   2.0

29.26 31.65 30.9531.42

UCLA-CA 20Agnew, Lucy J5 x2:04.61

29.47 31.38 31.9831.78

ASU-AZ 18Spears, Lizzy D6 2:04.73   1.0

29.66 31.33 31.8931.85

ASU-AZ 18Marty, Katrina K7 2:06.09

29.79 31.93 32.2832.09

ASU-AZ 18Holp, Rachael A--- X2:05.66

29.08 31.68 32.5832.32

 
#16  Women 200 Yard Breast

ASU Record: 2:06.41 2017R Silja Kansakoski

A2:06.84

B2:13.97

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UCLA-CA 19Grover, Claire R1 2:14.85   9.0

30.70 34.83 34.3334.99

ASU-AZ 19Kansakoski, Silja H2 2:16.19   4.0

30.96 34.92 35.1735.14

UCLA-CA 20Liu, Kenisha R3 2:18.20   3.0

31.89 34.89 36.0735.35

ASU-AZ 18Deleske, Nora I4 2:19.00   2.0

31.21 34.87 36.8336.09

UCLA-CA 18Lo, Emily Y5 2:22.25   1.0

32.46 36.15 36.8836.76

UCLA-CA 20Honng, Emily M6 x2:23.20

33.65 36.48 36.5436.53

ASU-AZ 18All, Isa R--- X2:29.97

33.78 37.92 39.2539.02

 
#17  Women 500 Yard Free

ASU Record: 4:34.64 2019R Cierra Runge

A4:35.76

B4:47.20

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ASU-AZ 17Nordin, Emma A1 4:53.16   9.0

26.90 28.56 29.8429.27

30.00 30.00 30.33 29.67

29.76 28.83

ASU-AZ 18Laning, Erica I2 4:54.81   4.0

27.60 29.68 30.1730.14

30.32 29.91 29.76 29.64

29.42 28.17

UCLA-CA 18Hawkins, Daniella D3 4:55.71   3.0

27.62 30.17 30.1930.41

29.66 29.67 29.73 29.96

29.60 28.70

ASU-AZ 19Dawson, Kendall K4 4:58.49   2.0

28.35 30.01 30.5530.42

30.25 30.23 30.07 29.82

29.66 29.13

ASU-AZ 18Nguyen, Claire P5 x4:58.81

27.72 30.03 30.4430.10

30.51 30.02 30.17 30.21

30.16 29.45

UCLA-CA 18Johnson, Lauryn M6 5:01.17   1.0

27.83 30.18 30.4230.37

30.30 30.19 30.40 30.56

30.53 30.39

UCLA-CA 20Kaunitz, Lisa J7 5:01.36

27.96 30.20 30.5930.23

30.38 30.44 30.47 30.70

30.70 29.69

UCLA-CA 18Su, Stephanie D8 x5:09.01

28.60 31.05 31.2831.08

31.05 31.30 31.29 31.56

31.49 30.31

 
#18  Women 100 Yard Fly

ASU Record: 51.68 2008R Caitlin Andrew

A50.92

B53.76

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UCLA-CA 21Okada, Amy A1 54.28   9.0

25.81 28.47

ASU-AZ 17Foelske, Jade A2 54.91   4.0

26.41 28.50

UCLA-CADang, Gabby3 55.54   3.0

26.60 28.94

ASU-AZ 17Looney, Lindsay J4 56.22   2.0

26.63 29.59

UCLA-CA 17Schaffer, Brooke M5 56.30   1.0

27.51 28.79

ASU-AZ 18Martin, Ruby F6 56.85

27.42 29.43

ASU-AZ 18Brown, Jane E7 x57.95

26.93 31.02

UCLA-CA 21Foster, Lia L8 x58.79

27.96 30.83

 
#19  Women 200 Yard IM

ASU Record: 1:56.67 2019R Chloe Isleta

A1:53.66

B1:59.94

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UCLA-CA 19Kirschke, Ella M1 2:03.19   9.0

27.53 32.27 28.2835.11

ASU-AZ 17Foelske, Jade A2 2:03.51   4.0

26.89 31.88 28.4536.29

UCLA-CA 18Smith, Delaney M3 2:04.81   3.0

28.48 30.85 29.6335.85

ASU-AZ 18Deleske, Nora I4 2:06.51   2.0

27.14 32.00 30.7036.67

ASU-AZ 18Isleta, Chloe Kennedy D5 2:07.14   1.0

27.53 32.29 30.0237.30

UCLA-CA 19Howard, Abriana R6 2:07.81

27.44 31.54 29.5939.24

ASU-AZ 18Mitchell, Savannah E7 x2:08.07

28.19 31.13 29.2239.53

UCLA-CA 21Foster, Lia L8 x2:09.15

28.51 33.14 29.8237.68

 
#20  Women 400 Yard Free Relay

ASU Record: 3:14.38 2019R

Teijonsalo, Curry, Nordon, Runge

A3:14.61

B3:16.35

  Team Relay Finals Time

AASU-AZ1 3:22.63   11.0

Runge, Cierra E 21 Curry, Camryn C 18

Laning, Erica I 18 Nordin, Emma A 17

25.10 50.85 50.4724.16

24.60 50.70 24.33 50.61

AUCLA-CA2 3:22.98   4.0

Rhee, Rachel Y 18 Grover, Claire R 19

Jameson, Maisie E 21 Liu, Kenisha R 20

25.06 51.43 51.4924.45

24.18 50.62 23.60 49.44

BUCLA-CA3 3:27.06   2.0

Okada, Amy A 21 Schaffer, Brooke M 17

Dang, Gabby Kaunitz, Lisa J 20

24.65 51.27 51.2324.82

25.09 51.67 25.35 52.89

BASU-AZ4 3:29.55

Fryckowska, Natalia 20 Smith, Cameron R 19

Dawson, Kendall K 19 Smith, Lilia R 18

25.32 52.60 52.0524.82

24.89 51.67 25.26 53.23
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(#20  Women 400 Yard Free Relay)

CASU-AZ5 x3:31.00

Brown, Jane E 18 Looney, Lindsay J 17

Martin, Ruby F 18 Marty, Katrina K 18

25.48 53.29 51.6724.69

25.55 52.96 25.27 53.08

 
#21  Women 1 mtr Diving

Age Name         Team Finals Score

UCLA-CA 22Neave, Ruby G1 285.60   9.0

ASU-AZ 19Kaellgren, Frida F2 266.10   4.0

UCLA-CA 18Butler, Hannah J3 253.28   3.0

UCLA-CA 19Yanovsky, Alice O4 240.53   2.0

UCLA-CA 19Thompson, Veronica5 x212.40

 
#22  Women 3 mtr Diving

Age Name         Team Finals Score

UCLA-CA 22Neave, Ruby G1 259.95   9.0

ASU-AZ 19Kaellgren, Frida F2 253.50   4.0

UCLA-CA 19Yanovsky, Alice O3 233.30   3.0

UCLA-CA 18Butler, Hannah J4 231.53   2.0

UCLA-CA 19Thompson, Veronica5 x198.68

 
Scores - Women

 Women - Team Rankings - Through Event 22

1. UCLA 156

2. Asu 142


